
FASE CLAVE PROVINCIA MUNICIPIO ENTIDAD POBLAMIENTO ORDEN_PROT NOMBRE TIPO_PCIV TITULAR GESTION AMBITO PLAN_PROFE PLAN_VOLUN S_CUBI S_AIRE S_SOLA ACCESO_S_R ESTADO VEHIC_INCE

2017 IP 47 007 0001 01 001 AGRUPACION DE VOLUNTARIOS P.CIVIL PC MU OT MU -                                      8                                     10 0 10 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 010 0001 01 152 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE PROTECCION CIVIL PC MU MU MU -                                      27                                   75 0 75 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 010 0001 01 151 POLICIAL LOCAL ARROYO-151 OT MU MU MU 12                                       -                                  310 0 310 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 023 0001 03 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL BOECILLO OT OP OP CO 10                                       -                                  658 1329 1707 NO B 5

2017 IP 47 027 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL CABEZON OT OP OP CO 14                                       -                                  2200 1000 1710 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 027 0001 01 002 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE VOLUNTARIOS P.CIVIL PC MU MU MU -                                      18                                   30 0 30 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 045 0002 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL OT OP OP CO 10                                       -                                  654 1576 1794 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 054 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL COGECES DEL MONTE OT OP OP CO 10                                       -                                  830 587 917 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 061 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL ESGUEVILLAS OT OP OP CO 4                                         -                                  587 323 881 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 065 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL OT OP OP CO 5                                         -                                  706 1790 2025 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 075 0001 01 001 PARQUE DE BOMBEROS DE ISCAR BO PR PR CO -                                      14                                   670 1540 2210 SI B 4

2017 IP 47 075 0001 01 003 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE P. CIVIL DE ISCAR PC MU MU MU -                                      8                                     100 0 100 SI B 1

2017 IP 47 075 0001 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL ISCAR OT OP OP CO -                                      16                                   1540 2991 3911 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 076 0003 01 002 CASA CUARTEL G. CIVIL LAGUNA DE DUERO- 002 OT OP OP CO 18                                       -                                  721 1310 1755 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 076 0003 01 001 POLICIA MUNICIPAL-EDIFICIO-CUARTEL- 001 OT MU MU CO 10                                       -                                  800 900 1700 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 084 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL MAYORGA OT OP OP CO 5                                         -                                  746 1095 1343 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 001 POLICIA MUNICIPAL OT MU MU MU -                                      18                                   324 0 324 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 005 CRUZ ROJA OT MU XR CO -                                      6                                     75 0 75 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 004 POLICIA ARMADA- OFICINAS OT OP OP CO 8                                         -                                  300 0 300 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 006 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL OT OP OP CO -                                      18                                   2140 3518 4231 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 002 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE MEDINA DEL CAMPO BO PR PR CO -                                      17                                   2140 35 4231 SI B 4

2017 IP 47 086 0001 01 001 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE MEDINA DE RIOSECO BO PR PR CO -                                      17                                   2050 9000 10200 SI B 4

2017 IP 47 086 0001 01 003 AGRUPACION LOCAL DE VOLUNTARIOS. MEDINA DE RIOSECO PC MU OT MU -                                      20                                   208 0 208 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 086 0001 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL M. RIOSECO OT OP OP CO 15                                       -                                  1775 320 1427 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 090 0002 05 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL MOJADOS OT OP OP CO 10                                       -                                  595 261 856 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 097 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL G. CIVIL MOTA DEL MARQUES OT OP OP CO 5                                         -                                  748 3205 3455 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 099 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL G. CIVIL LA MUDARRA OT OP OP CO 10                                       -                                  2040 334 1014 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 101 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL DE LA GUARDIA CIVIL OT OP OP CO 15                                       -                                  735 1601 1846 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 104 0002 01 001 CASA CUARTEL DE LA GUARDIA CIVIL OT OP OP CO 5                                         -                                  530 1632 1897 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 004 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE VOLUNTARIOS P. CIVIL PC MU MU PR -                                      10                                   50 0 50 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 001 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE PEÑAFIEL BO PR PR CO -                                      17                                   2363 3137 5500 SI B 3

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 003 POLICIA LOCAL OT MU MU MU 8                                         -                                  100 0 100 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL PEÑAFIEL OT OP OP CO 12                                       -                                  3388 0 3388 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 118 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL PIÑEL DE ABAJO OT OP OP CO 10                                       -                                  1458 2624 3009 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 122 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL PORTILLO OT OP OP CO 8                                         -                                  928 449 1377 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 129 0001 01 001 CUARTEL G. CIVIL QUINTANILLA ONESIMO OT OP OP CO -                                      6                                     420 1515 1820 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 165 0005 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL OT OP OP CO 25                                       -                                  5728 1028 2460 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 165 0005 01 001 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE TORDESILLAS BO PR PR CO -                                      14                                   1590 6850 8100 SI B 4

2017 IP 47 165 0005 01 003 POLICIA MUNICIPAL OT MU MU MU 15                                       -                                  120 0 120 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 175 0003 01 002 AGRUPACION LOCAL DE VOLUNTARIOS P. CIVIL PC MU OT MU -                                      28                                   115 22 84 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 175 0003 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL TUDELA DE DUERO OT OP OP CO 8                                         -                                  1632 3138 3774 NO B 0

2017 IP 47 214 0001 01 001 CUARTEL DE LA GUARDIA CIVIL VILLALON OT OP OP CO 12                                       -                                  1034 256 828 SI B 0

2017 IP 47 231 0001 01 001 ASOC. PROVINCIAL DE VOLUNTARIOS  P. CIVIL ZARATAN PC MU OT CO -                                      49                                   261 0 261 NO B 0
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FASE CLAVE PROVINCIA MUNICIPIO ENTIDAD POBLAMIENTO ORDEN_PROT NOMBRE

2017 IP 47 007 0001 01 001 AGRUPACION DE VOLUNTARIOS P.CIVIL

2017 IP 47 010 0001 01 152 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE PROTECCION CIVIL

2017 IP 47 010 0001 01 151 POLICIAL LOCAL ARROYO-151

2017 IP 47 023 0001 03 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL BOECILLO

2017 IP 47 027 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL CABEZON

2017 IP 47 027 0001 01 002 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE VOLUNTARIOS P.CIVIL

2017 IP 47 045 0002 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL

2017 IP 47 054 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL COGECES DEL MONTE

2017 IP 47 061 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL ESGUEVILLAS

2017 IP 47 065 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL

2017 IP 47 075 0001 01 001 PARQUE DE BOMBEROS DE ISCAR

2017 IP 47 075 0001 01 003 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE P. CIVIL DE ISCAR

2017 IP 47 075 0001 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL ISCAR

2017 IP 47 076 0003 01 002 CASA CUARTEL G. CIVIL LAGUNA DE DUERO- 002

2017 IP 47 076 0003 01 001 POLICIA MUNICIPAL-EDIFICIO-CUARTEL- 001

2017 IP 47 084 0001 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL MAYORGA

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 001 POLICIA MUNICIPAL

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 005 CRUZ ROJA

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 004 POLICIA ARMADA- OFICINAS

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 006 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL

2017 IP 47 085 0002 01 002 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE MEDINA DEL CAMPO

2017 IP 47 086 0001 01 001 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE MEDINA DE RIOSECO

2017 IP 47 086 0001 01 003 AGRUPACION LOCAL DE VOLUNTARIOS. MEDINA DE RIOSECO

2017 IP 47 086 0001 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL M. RIOSECO

2017 IP 47 090 0002 05 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL MOJADOS

2017 IP 47 097 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL G. CIVIL MOTA DEL MARQUES

2017 IP 47 099 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL G. CIVIL LA MUDARRA

2017 IP 47 101 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL DE LA GUARDIA CIVIL

2017 IP 47 104 0002 01 001 CASA CUARTEL DE LA GUARDIA CIVIL

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 004 AGRUPACION MUNICIPAL DE VOLUNTARIOS P. CIVIL

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 001 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE PEÑAFIEL

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 003 POLICIA LOCAL

2017 IP 47 114 0004 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL PEÑAFIEL

2017 IP 47 118 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL PIÑEL DE ABAJO

2017 IP 47 122 0001 01 001 CASA CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL PORTILLO

2017 IP 47 129 0001 01 001 CUARTEL G. CIVIL QUINTANILLA ONESIMO

2017 IP 47 165 0005 01 002 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL

2017 IP 47 165 0005 01 001 PARQUE BOMBEROS DE TORDESILLAS

2017 IP 47 165 0005 01 003 POLICIA MUNICIPAL

2017 IP 47 175 0003 01 002 AGRUPACION LOCAL DE VOLUNTARIOS P. CIVIL

2017 IP 47 175 0003 01 001 CUARTEL GUARDIA CIVIL TUDELA DE DUERO

2017 IP 47 214 0001 01 001 CUARTEL DE LA GUARDIA CIVIL VILLALON

2017 IP 47 231 0001 01 001 ASOC. PROVINCIAL DE VOLUNTARIOS  P. CIVIL ZARATAN
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VEHIC_RESC AMBULANCIA MEDIOS_AER OTROS_VEHI QUITANIEVE DETEC_INCE OTROS

0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 6 0 2 0

0 0 0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 2 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 0 0 4 0 3 0

0 0 0 6 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 3 0

0 2 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 0 4

1 0 0 3 0 0 2

2 0 0 1 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 7 0 0 0

0 0 0 5 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 2 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0 2

0 0 0 2 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 3 0

0 0 0 3 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 0 3 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 4

2 0 0 2 0 0 4

0 0 0 2 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0

0 0 0 3 0 2 0

0 0 0 4 0 0 0
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